
DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

Matt Townsend
Director of Highways 
and Transport

P.O. Box 100, County Hall,
PRESTON PR1 0LD

Scale with care as
distortion may occur

ParkMap Version 7.6

River Way, 
Barrowford

01/04/2025

1 : 500

P25-26(01)/MW-PE1

CGL

_ Crown copyright and database rights 2023
OS AC0000850590 
Lancashire County Council 
Licence No. AC0000850590 

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

Disabled Parking

Items marked for Revocation

Disabled Parking

G
IS

B
U

R
N

 R
O

A
D

FOUNTAIN SQUARE

RIVER WAY

R
IV

E
R

 W
A

Y



DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

Matt Townsend
Director of Highways 
and Transport

P.O. Box 100, County Hall,
PRESTON PR1 0LD

Scale with care as
distortion may occur

ParkMap Version 7.6

Commercial Road, 
Nelson

01/04/2025

1 : 500

P25-26(01)/MW-PE2

CGL

_ Crown copyright and database rights 2023
OS AC0000850590 
Lancashire County Council 
Licence No. AC0000850590 

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

No Waiting At Any Time

WATER S
TREET

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
IA

L
 R

O
A

D

YORKSHIR
E S

TREET

ROSSER  COURT



DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

Matt Townsend
Director of Highways 
and Transport

P.O. Box 100, County Hall,
PRESTON PR1 0LD

Scale with care as
distortion may occur

ParkMap Version 7.6

Cross Street, 
Earby

01/04/2025

1 : 612

P25-26(01)/MW-PE3

CGL

_ Crown copyright and database rights 2023
OS AC0000850590 
Lancashire County Council 
Licence No. AC0000850590 

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

Disabled Parking

C
R

O
S

S
 S

T
R

E
E

T

BARRETT STREET

H
A

R
T

L
E

Y
 S

T
R

E
E

T

C
O

L
N

E
 R

O
A

D

ROSTLE TOP ROAD



DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

2
5

7
3

2
9
5

2
9
3

291

Hill Crest

Manor Dene

38

48

28

18

11

St Paul's

Nursery

Hall

Church

Childrens
2

0
5

-2
0

7

2
0

4

14

2

2
1

2

El Sub Sta2
1

3

2
1
1

1

2

1

7

S
h
e
lt
e
r

214

12

2
1
8

202

2

5

4

2

1
9

6

1
9

9
1

9
7

1
7

3
1

7
7

1
8

7

Matt Townsend
Director of Highways 
and Transport

P.O. Box 100, County Hall,
PRESTON PR1 0LD

Scale with care as
distortion may occur

ParkMap Version 7.6

Chapel House Road, 
Halifax Road
and Hill Place,
Nelson

04/04/2025

1 : 850

P25-26(01)/MW-PE4

CGL

_ Crown copyright and database rights 2023
OS AC0000850590 
Lancashire County Council 
Licence No. AC0000850590 

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

No Waiting At Any Time

H
IB

S
O

N
 R

O
A

D

HA
LIFA

X RO
A
D

HALIFAX RO
AD

C
H
A
P
E
L 

H
O

U
S
E
 R

O
A
D

H
IL

L 
PLA

C
E

H
IB

S
O

N
 R

O
A

D


	Plan PE1
	Plan PE2
	Plan PE3
	Plan PE4

